43

DEBAUCHE, Thomas / PERGENT, Mathieu

44 MUS, Antoine / MUS, Gilles

56
a7
28

MARMIMAT, Hugues

DIFILIPPAMTOMIO, Micolas

LAHO, Francois  HUVENME, Gregoire
DEHAES, Frederic

CLERINX, Michel / DEVOS, Pascal
HIZETTE, Micolas  NGABOMZIZA, Jean Bosco
DETRY, Martin

LEMAILLELX, Cedric

CORTOIS, Arnaud / MONFILS, Jean
DIERICKIX, Joél

DE LE HOYE, Maximilien

DE BODT, Jerémy

SALIMI, Fredeéric

SOUBESTRE, Thierry /' VAN LANDEWYCK, Gaétan
PALULISSEMN, Pierre / IFIl, Stephane
MEIRINCEX, Yvan / NEIRINCEX, Tim
CARLIER, Alain / CARLIER, Owen
GILLIEALX, Xavier f HOMS, Mathieu
DUGMHOILLE, Xavier

VAMDEURERN, Francois / BAERT, Vincent
MOREELS, Yves /| GRESMICH, Philippe
SABLAYROLLES, Frederic
BUYSSCHAERT, Charles | DECHARMNEUX, Jerdme
GROSJEAN, David /| DEVESELEER, Thierry
PETERS, Filip / PETKOVIC, Danijel
MICHELET, Jean-Marc

VICENZ], Remy

DENIS, Yvan / DEMIS |, Oscar

REMAERTS, Rob /BUYL, Ronald

de HONTHEIM, Benoit

DEBLOM, Alain / LOYO, Mario

g pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
5 pts (1 vict)
4 pts (1 fin)
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts



